AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/03/2020

Pos

A WNE

Pos

POO~NOOUITAWNE

Pos

Ok wWNER

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Atleta

Meyer Salome
Siatka Manon
Leidinger Emilie
Dupuis Adele

Atleta

Legrandjacques Renan
Barruel Matteo

Burkel Emilien
Bruncher Quentin
Mutzenhardt Nathan
Steinbach Antoine
Wenske Romain
Thirion Matheo

Siatka Jimmy

Martin Cocher Renan

Atleta

Barruel Justine
Meyer Salome
Cristina Emma
Dupuis Lison
Poitel Marjorie
Jonville Margot
Paul Josephine
Noel Lison

Siatka Manon
Bardot Delphine
Leidinger Emilie
Chaomleffel Marion
Thomas Emilie
Berland Maelys
Peru Margaux
Jayen Romane
Baillergeau Chloe
Dupuis Adele
Sasiek Lison
Chillou Ninon
Bouchta Eva
Claude Cloe
Dubois Margaux
Reichert Jeanne
Renaud Chloe
Simonin Ambre
Beauchet Romane
Godard Clemence
Grandfond Lucie
Villain Louiselle
Ivoula Vidot Lena
Fagot Sarah

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Meeting Open Meuse 2° Journee (Verdun, FRA)

RISULTATI

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006 FRA CN Commercy
2004 FRA CN Commercy
2003 FRA CN Commercy
2002 FRA CN Commercy

400 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002
2003
1999
2001
2003
2005
2004
2004
2000
2008

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2005
2005
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
1982
2003
2006
2004
2003
2005
2005
1999
2002
1998
2008
2005
2003
2010
2006
2006
2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

EIDV%NI
Tempo Pti
06'05"19 356
06'06"68 352
06'15"93 326
07'01"12 232
Tempo Pti
05'09"49 440
05'26"46 375
05'36"39 343
05'38"81 335
05'38"96 335
05'43"33 322
05'43"87 321
05'55"28 291
06'23"27 231
07'17"36 156
Tempo Pti
00'38"29 414
00'40"94 339
00'41"96 315
00'42"24 309
00'43"24 288
00'43"31 286
00'43"31 286
00'44"19 269
00'44"45 265
00'44"64 261
00'44"68 261
00'44"79 259
00'44"81 258
00'45"40 248
00'45"47 247
00'45"85 241
00'47"04 223
00'47"41 218
00'48"27 207
00'49"11 196
00'49"25 195
00'49"28 194
00'52"98 156
00'54"56 143
00'54"75 141
00'57"86 120
00'58"39 117
00'58"98 113
01'00"29 106
01'00"81 103
01'01"15 101
01'07"93 74
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/03/2020

Meeting Open Meuse 2° Journee (Verdun, FRA)

RISULTATI

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Pos Atleta

1 Barruel Matteo FRA
2 Muller Robin FRA
3 Franckhauser Yann FRA
4 Legrandjacques Renan FRA
5 Bruncher Quentin FRA
6 Siatka Jimmy FRA
7 Steinbach Antoine FRA
8 Meny Jordan FRA
9 Burkel Emilien FRA
10 Meyer Robin FRA
11 Thirion Matheo FRA
12 Marchal Maxime FRA
13 Wenske Romain FRA
14 Gauthier Simon FRA
15 Neau Victor FRA
16 Arnould Maxence FRA
17 Steinbach Maxime FRA
18 George Alexandre FRA
19 Thirion Lucas FRA
20 Guindeuil Luca FRA
21 Benamara Fares FRA
22 Poitel Maxime FRA
23 Walter Alexann FRA
24 Pierre Hugo FRA
25 Audebert Robin FRA
26 Thomas Jonathan FRA
27 Sola Nolan FRA
28 Guerel Loan FRA
29 Godard Jules FRA
30 Reichert Martin FRA

Atleta

Noel Lison
Dupuis Lison
Poitel Marjorie
Meyer Salome
Baillergeau Chloe
Chaomleffel Marion
Sasiek Lison
Leidinger Emilie
Barruel Justine
10 Cristina Emma
11 Paul Josephine
12 Siatka Manon

13 Berland Maelys
14 Jonville Margot

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

15 Peru Margaux
16 Dupuis Adele
17 Thomas Emilie
18 Jayen Romane

19 Bardot Delphine
20 Chillou Ninon
21 Bouchta Eva

22 Claude Cloe

Anno Societa

2003
1997
2003
2002
2001
2000
2005
2000
1999
2005
2004
1999
2004
2001
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2006
2009
2008
2008
2011
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2006

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa

2003
2005
2002
2006
1999
2006
1998
2003
2006
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2005
2002
2004
2005
1982
2008
2005
2003

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'32"90
00'34"79
00'35"61
00'36"00
00'36"55
00'36"65
00'38"47
00'38"84
00'39"02
00'40"18
00'40"27
00'40"82
00'42"79
00'44"63
00'49"17
00'51"03
00'52"46
00'55"60
00'55"66
00'55"84
00'57"39
00'57"73
00'58"74
00'59"27
00'59"80
01'01"60
01'06"75
01'16"09
01'17"60
01'28"40

Tempo

00'29"87
00'30"51
00'30"52
00'31"46
00'32"35
00'32"55
00'32"70
00'32"75
00'32"76
00'32"95
00'33"60
00'33"68
00'33"90
00'33"95
00'34"02
00'35"15
00'35"72
00'35"83
00'37"56
00'38"37
00'38"57
00'38"83

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

452
382
356
345
329
327
282
274
270
248
246
236
205
181
135
121
111
93
93
92
85
83
79
77
75
68
54
36
34
23

Pti

452
424
424
387
356
349
344
343
342
337
317
315
309
308
306
277
264
262
227
213
210
205
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/03/2020

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Renaud Chloe
Pron Maud
Reichert Jeanne
Simonin Ambre
Grandfond Elie
Beauchet Romane
Dubois Margaux
Grandfond Lucie
Godard Clemence
Thirion Garance
Ivoula Vidot Lena
Villain Louiselle
Fagot Sarah

Atleta

Legrandjacques Renan
Mutzenhardt Nathan
Barruel Matteo
Meyer Robin
Bruncher Quentin
Burkel Emilien
Steinbach Antoine
Muller Robin
Franckhauser Yann
Marchal Maxime
Siatka Jimmy

Meny Jordan
Thirion Matheo
Vuillaume Charles
Wenske Romain
Neau Simon
Gauthier Simon
Tetu Alaric
Steinbach Maxime
Willie Lucas
Arnould Maxence
Martin Cocher Renan
George Alexandre
Poitel Maxime
Neau Victor

Thirion Lucas
Maggi Emilio

Pierre Hugo
Benamara Fares
Audebert Robin
Thomas Jonathan
Guindeuil Luca
Walter Alexann
Godard Jules

Sola Nolan
Reichert Martin
Guerel Loan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Meeting Open Meuse 2° Journee (Verdun, FRA)

RISULTATI

2006
2008
2006
2009
2008
2009
2010
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002
2003
2003
2005
2001
1999
2005
1997
2003
1999
2000
2000
2004
2005
2004
2005
2001
1994
2009
2005
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2011
2009
2009
2010
2006
2008
2010
2010
2006
2009

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences

FRA SA Verdun

SIOVAMNI
00'39"39 197
00'41"10 173
00'41"77 165
00'43"37 147
00'44"63 135
00'44"81 133
00'45"24 130
00'45"40 128
00'45"74 125
00'48"44 106
00'49"17 101
00'49"50 99
00'55"18 71
Tempo Pti
00'25"71 489
00'25"94 476
00'26"41 451
00'26"78 432
00'27"46 401
00'27"92 382
00'28"08 375
00'28"34 365
00'28"48 359
00'28"89 344
00'29"00 340
00'29"17 335
00'29"18 334
00'29"83 313
00'30"00 308
00'30"25 300
00'30"85 283
00'32"35 245
00'35"06 192
00'35"60 184
00'37"42 158
00'37"78 154
00'38"71 143
00'38"88 141
00'38"92 141
00'39"72 132
00'40"58 124
00'40"61 124
00'40"96 121
00'41"19 118
00'42"09 111
00'45"77 86
00'46"39 83
00'49"55 68
00'53"22 55
00'56"98 44
00'57"20 44
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/03/2020

Pos

A WNE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTA,WNE

Atleta

Dupuis Lison
Poitel Marjorie
Barruel Justine
Francoise Nathalie

Atleta

Legrandjacques Renan
Barruel Matteo
Meyer Robin
Bruncher Quentin
Burkel Emilien
Mutzenhardt Nathan
Steinbach Antoine
Marchal Maxime
Wenske Romain
Thirion Matheo
Siatka Jimmy
Vuillaume Charles
Gauthier Simon
Meny Jordan
Steinbach Maxime
Poitel Maxime
Arnould Maxence
Thirion Lucas
Audebert Robin
Willie Lucas
George Alexandre
Benamara Fares
Maggi Emilio
Guindeuil Luca
Thomas Jonathan
Neau Victor
Walter Alexann
Godard Jules
Reichert Martin
Sola Nolan
Guerel Loan

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Meeting Open Meuse 2° Journee (Verdun, FRA)

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005 FRA CN Commercy

2002 FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
2006 FRA SA Verdun

1965 FRA SA Verdun

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002 FRA SA Verdun

2003 FRA SA Verdun

2005 FRA SA Verdun

2001 FRA CN Commercy

1999 FRA CN Commercy

2003 FRA CN Commercy

2005 FRA CN Commercy

1999 FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
2004 FRA CN Commercy

2004 FRA CN Commercy

2000 FRA CN Commercy

2005 FRA SA Verdun

2001 FRA CN Commercy

2000 FRA SA Verdun

2009 FRA CN Commercy

2008 FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
2009 FRA CN Commercy

2009 FRA CN Commercy

2009 FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
2005 FRA CN Commercy

2008 FRA SA Verdun

2009 FRA SA Verdun

2007 FRA SA Verdun

2006 FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
2010 FRA SA Verdun

2008 FRA SA Verdun

2008 FRA SA Verdun

2010 FRA SA Verdun

2006 FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
2010 FRA SA Verdun

2009 FRA SA Verdun

EIDV%NI

Tempo

10'52"08
11'08"26
11'17"30
12'08"53

Tempo

00'31"10
00'32"05
00'32"46
00'32"71
00'32"93
00'33"67
00'33"71
00'34"06
00'34"62
00'35"69
00'36"87
00'37"73
00'39"03
00'39"14
00'43"53
00'45"62
00'46"47
00'47"06
00'47"58
00'47"95
00'48"74
00'50"54
00'50"86
00'51"67
00'52"16
00'52"77
00'53"63
00'57"11
01'03"40
01'04"37
01'04"44

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

397
369
354
284

Pti

364
333
320
313
307
287
286
277
264
241
218
204
184
182
133
115
109
105
101
99
94
84
83
79
77
74
71
58
43
41
40
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/03/2020

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Atleta

Poitel Marjorie
Meyer Salome
Dupuis Lison
Noel Lison

Siatka Manon
Sasiek Lison
Baillergeau Chloe
Dupuis Adele
Thomas Emilie
Chaomleffel Marion
Berland Maelys
Cristina Emma
Leidinger Emilie
Jonville Margot
Barruel Justine
Paul Josephine
Peru Margaux
Jayen Romane
Renaud Chloe
Bouchta Eva
Claude Cloe
Reichert Jeanne
Bardot Delphine
Simonin Ambre
Pron Maud
Godard Clemence
Beauchet Romane
Dubois Margaux
Grandfond Elie
Grandfond Lucie
lvoula Vidot Lena
Villain Louiselle
Fagot Sarah
Thirion Garance

Atleta

Legrandjacques Renan
Mutzenhardt Nathan
Barruel Matteo
Muller Robin

Burkel Emilien
Marchal Maxime
Bruncher Quentin
Siatka Jimmy
Wenske Romain
Meyer Robin
Steinbach Antoine
Meny Jordan

Thirion Matheo

Tetu Alaric
Vuillaume Charles
Gauthier Simon
Steinbach Maxime
George Alexandre

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Meeting Open Meuse 2° Journee (Verdun, FRA)

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002
2006
2005
2003
2004
1998
1999
2002
2004
2006
2003
2005
2003
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2003
2006
1982
2009
2008
2008
2009
2010
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2002
2003
2003
1997
1999
1999
2001
2000
2004
2005
2005
2000
2004
1994
2005
2001
2009
2008

FRA SA Verdun
FRA CN Commercy
FRA SA Verdun
FRA CN Commercy
FRA CN Commercy
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA CN Commercy
FRA CN Commercy
FRA CN Commercy
FRA SA Verdun
FRA CN Commercy
FRA SA Verdun
FRA CN Commercy
FRA SA Verdun
FRA SA Verdun
FRA CN Commercy
FRA CN Commercy
FRA SA Verdun

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'35"46
00'35"69
00'36"10
00'36"84
00'37"53
00'38"56
00'38"62
00'39"48
00'39"60
00'39"89
00'39"98
00'40"10
00'40"18
00'40"98
00'41"10
00'41"71
00'41"99
00'43"88
00'46"40
00'48"13
00'48"15
00'49"37
00'49"41
00'49"58
00'50"36
00'52"30
00'52"76
00'53"72
00'54"17
00'55"02
00'55"85
00'59"36
01'02"03
01'02"07

Tempo

00'28"63
00'29"25
00'29"48
00'30"29
00'30"72
00'30"80
00'31"62
00'32"57
00'32"84
00'33"14
00'33"39
00'34"20
00'34"41
00'35"23
00'37"08
00'37"35
00'45"12
00'46"04

Q

Derojece
[

Pti

379
372
359
338
319
295
293
274
272
266
264
262
260
245
243
233
228
200
169
151
151
140
140
138
132
118
115
109
106
101

97

80

70

70

Pti

438
411
401
370
354
352
325
297
290
282
276
257
252
235
201
197
112
105
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/o\ I Meeting Open Meuse 2° Journee (Verdun, FRA)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 08/03/2020

19 Martin Cocher Renan
20 Neau Victor

21 Arnould Maxence

22 Poitel Maxime

23 Benamara Fares

24 Audebert Robin
25 Thirion Lucas

26 Guerel Loan

Pos Atleta

1 Noel Lison

2 Dupuis Lison

3 Leidinger Emilie
4 Baillergeau Chloe
5 Cristina Emma

6 Meyer Salome

7 Siatka Manon

8 Poitel Marjorie

9 Chaomleffel Marion
10 Thomas Emilie
11 Barruel Justine
12 Dupuis Adele

13 Peru Margaux

14 Paul Josephine
15 Jonville Margot
16 Berland Maelys
17 Jayen Romane
18 Sasiek Lison

19 Bouchta Eva

20 Claude Cloe

21 Chillou Ninon

22 Bardot Delphine
23 Pron Maud

24 Grandfond Elie
25 Beauchet Romane
26 Dubois Margaux
27 Renaud Chloe
28 Grandfond Lucie
29 Reichert Jeanne

Pos Atleta

Meyer Robin
Franckhauser Yann
Neau Simon

Fabing Alexandre
Martin Cocher Renan
Manteaux Antony

OO, WNBE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

RISULTATI

2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA SA Verdun

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2003
2005
2003
1999
2005
2006
2004
2002
2006
2004
2006
2002
2005
2004
2004
2003
2005
1998
2005
2003
2008
1982
2008
2008
2009
2010
2006
2008
2006

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Bar Natation Triathlon Club
FRA CN Commercy

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

FRA SA Verdun

FRA CN Commercy

FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences

1500 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Anno Societa

2005
2003
2005
1992
2008
1970

FRA SA Verdun
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun
FRA SA Verdun
FRA Ca Orne Lorraine Confluences
FRA SA Verdun

EIDV%NI

00'46"43
00'49"22
00'49"39
00'54"94
00'58"57
00'59"15
01'01"49
01'24"77

Tempo

00'31"46
00'33"66
00'35"79
00'36"34
00'36"66
00'36"81
00'37"20
00'37"29
00'37"71
00'37"94
00'38"18
00'40"51
00'41"34
00'41"67
00'42"28
00'42"95
00'43"68
00'44"20
00'46"70
00'47"14
00'47"77
00'48"95
00'49"75
00'51"61
00'53"42
00'56"20
00'57"87
00'58"13
00'58"20

Tempo

18'37"41
21'30"82
22'42"49
24'59"25
27'04"94
27'30"20

Q

Derojece
[

102
86
85
62
51
49
44
16

Pti

465
379
316
301
294
290
281
279
270
265
260
217
205
200
191
182
173
167
142
138
132
123
117
105

95

81

74

73

73

Pti

437
283
241
180
142
135
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